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Barbara Pamela Buckley

Director Information

Title Ms

Name

Postcode SE1 OUE
Date of birth March 1942

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ON-SCREEN PUBLISHING LIMITED

ON-SCREEN PUBLISHING LIMITED
A B ON-SCREEN LIMITED
A B ON-SCREEN LIMITED

LINK-DECO LIMITED
A B PUBLISHING LIMITED
A B PUBLISHING LIMITED

THE WAGGLE DAGGER THEATRE
COMPANY LIMITED

RADIO Q.T.C. LIMITED

RADIO Q.T.C. LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Barbara Pamela Buckley

Number

Number
03079324

03079324
03078147
03078147

02984834
00918479
00918479
02408207

02154354
02154354

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901464059

901464059
24-26, Great Suffolk Street

London
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

12/07/1995

12/07/1995
11/07/1995
11/07/1995

31/10/1994 31/10/1994

27/04/1992
27/04/1992

26/07/1991

16/04/1991
16/04/1991

10/10/2014
10/10/2014

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary



